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Convoluted Tubing Clips

Convoluted Tubing Clips provide a quick and easy method for firmly 
securing corrugated covered cables and wires to a surface. Applications 
such as this can be found in a wide variety of industries such as the wire 
harness, automotive, trucking, and heavy equipment manufacturing 
industries.

Features and Benefits
• Clip includes an internal rib that spans the inside of the bracket to fit 

securely into the profile of the tubing to prevent lateral movement 
and slipping of the tubing.

• Fir tree design provides low insertion forces and high extraction 
forces.

• Extended fir tree allows for a wide range of panel thicknesses.

Bundling and Securing
Self-Affixing Clips

PART
NO. TYPE

Nominal Dia.
in. (mm)

Min. 
Panel 

Thickness
in. (mm)

Max. 
Panel 

Thickness
in. (mm)

Mounting 
Hole Dia.
in. (mm) Material Color

Pkg. 
Qty.

151-00018 CTC10FT6LG
3/8 

(10.0)
0.04 
(0.75)

0.03 
(6.0)

0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

PA66HIRHS Black 500

155-17801 CTC10FT9
3/8 

(10.0)
0.12 
(3.0)

0.12 
(5.0)

0.34 -0.35 
(8.7 - 9.0)

PA66HIRHS Black 500

151-14312 CTC13FT6
1/2 

(13.0)
0.04 
(0.75)

0.03 
(3.0)

0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

PA66HIRHS Black 500

151-00019 CTC13FT6LG
1/2 

(13.0)
0.04 
(0.75)

0.24 
(6.0)

0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

PA66HIRHS Black 500

151-00783 CTCFT6
1-9/16 
(15.0)

0.04 
(0.7)

0.03 
(4.5)

0.25 - 0.28 
(6.3 - 6.7)

PA66HIRHS Black 5000

151-00621 CTCL16FT6LG
5/8 

(16.0)
0.02 
(0.7)

0.5 
(13.0)

0.25 - 0.28 
(6.3 - 7.0)

PA66HIRHS Black 1500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.

Convoluted Tubing Mounts




