Convoluted Tubing Clips

Convoluted Tubing Mounts

Convoluted Tubing Clips provide a quick and easy method for firmly securing corrugated covered cables and wires to a surface. Applications such as this can be found in a wide variety of industries such as the wire harness, automotive, trucking, and heavy equipment manufacturing industries.

Features and Benefits

- Clip includes an internal rib that spans the inside of the bracket to fit securely into the profile of the tubing to prevent lateral movement and slipping of the tubing.
- Fir tree design provides low insertion forces and high extraction forces.
- Extended fir tree allows for a wide range of panel thicknesses.



	-
AC &	
त् स	

PART NO.	ТҮРЕ	Nominal Dia. in. (mm)	Min. Panel Thickness in. (mm)	Max. Panel Thickness in. (mm)	Mounting Hole Dia. in. (mm)	Material	Color	Pkg. Qty.
151-00018	CTC10FT6LG	3/8 (10.0)	0.04 (0.75)	0.03 (6.0)	0.26 - 0.28 (6.5 - 7.0)	PA66HIRHS	Black	500
155-17801	CTC10FT9	3/8 (10.0)	0.12 (3.0)	0.12 (5.0)	0.34 -0.35 (8.7 - 9.0)	PA66HIRHS	Black	500
151-14312	CTC13FT6	1/2 (13.0)	0.04 (0.75)	0.03 (3.0)	0.26 - 0.28 (6.5 - 7.0)	PA66HIRHS	Black	500
151-00019	CTC13FT6LG	1/2 (13.0)	0.04 (0.75)	0.24 (6.0)	0.26 - 0.28 (6.5 - 7.0)	PA66HIRHS	Black	500
151-00783	СТСҒТ6	1-9/16 (15.0)	0.04 (0.7)	0.03 (4.5)	0.25 - 0.28 (6.3 - 6.7)	PA66HIRHS	Black	5000
151-00621	CTCL16FT6LG	5/8 (16.0)	0.02 (0.7)	0.5 (13.0)	0.25 - 0.28 (6.3 - 7.0)	PA66HIRHS	Black	1500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.